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JCB2OY1500 T

10 AMPS @ 120 VAC
5 AMPS @ 240 VAC

CONTACTS CLOSE @ 5° ABOVE HORIZONTAL.
CONTACTS OPEN @ 5° BELOW HORIZONTAL.

ELECTRICAL RATINGS:

OPERATING ANGLE:

FLOAT MATERIAL: A.B.S.
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3.50

15 FEET IN LENGTH

NORMALLY OPEN
NARROW ANGLE

YELLOW FLOAT SWITCH

5.75

13
4 "

3
4 "

18 AWG CORD
BLACK SJOW CORD

MERCURY CONTROL FLOAT

5.00"


